
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Legal Seq= 0; Name= FIRST LENDERS
MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200402060000
64180

02/06/2004
01:52:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200402060000
64170

200402110000
71730

02/11/2004
01:28:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200402110000
71720

200412170006
90280

12/17/2004
01:02:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200412170006
90270


