Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Legal Seq= 0; Name= FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402060000 64180	02/06/2004 01:52:00	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200402060000 64170	
200402110000 71730	02/11/2004 01:28:00	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200402110000 71720	
200412170006 90280	12/17/2004 01:02:00	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200412170006 90270	